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BlackRock 6'470 17.58 0 0 0 0 6470 17.6 0 6470 0 17.58

Vanguard 6'200 9.54 0 0 17.58 0 6200 9.54 6470 12670 17.6 27.12

UBS 3'260 0.29 3235 0 17.58 0 10 BlackRock 3260 0.29 12670 15930 27.1 27.41

Fidelity 2'900 0.67 6470 0 17.58 0 0 2900 0.67 15930 18830 27.4 28.08

State Street 2'690 0.17 6470 17.58 0 9.54 0 2690 0.17 18830 21520 28.1 28.25

Allianz 2'490 0.21 9570 17.58 9.54 0 10 Vanguard 2490 0.21 21520 24010 28.3 28.46

Capital Group 2'060 0.00 12670 17.58 9.54 0 0 2060 0 24010 26070 28.5 28.46

Bank of New York Mellon 1'800 0.36 12670 27.12 0 0.29 0 1800 0.36 26070 27870 28.5 28.82

PIMCO 1'780 1.96 14300 27.12 0.29 0 18 UBS 1780 1.96 27870 29650 28.8 30.78

Amundi 1'653 0.32 15930 27.12 0.29 0 0 1653 0.32 29650 31303 30.8 31.1

Prudential Financial 1'481 0.00 15930 27.41 0 0.67 0 1481 0 31303 32784 31.1 31.1

AXA Group 879 0.00 17380 27.41 0.67 0 28 Fidelity 879 0 32784 33663 31.1 31.1

Morgan Stanley 552 6.72 18830 27.41 0.67 0 0 552 6.72 33663 34215 31.1 37.82

18830 28.08 0 0.17 0 34215 37.8

Summe 34'215 38 20175 28.08 0.17 0 40 State Street 34'215 37.8

21520 28.08 0.17 0 0

Data Source: Marco Rodzynek, NOAH https://www.linkedin.com/posts/marcorodzynek_probably-the-most-interesting-chart-around-activity-6753568962031693824-TaEr/21520 28.25 0 0.21 0

22765 28.25 0.21 0 30 Allianz

24010 28.25 0.21 0 0

24010 28.46 0 0 0

25040 28.46 0 0 35 Capital Group

Legale base 26070 28.46 0 0 0

© 2011/2021, Peter Bretscher 26070 28.46 0 0.36 0

peter.bretscher@bengin.com 26970 28.46 0.36 0 30 Bank of New York Mellon

Ask for your license code 27870 28.46 0.36 0 0

27870 28.82 0 1.96 0

This work is part of Project NEMO (New/Next Economic Model) 28760 28.82 1.96 0 48 PIMCO

- INSEDE (Institute for Sustainable Economic Development) 29650 28.82 1.96 0 0

- Business Engineering Systems (tools for MBAs) 29650 30.78 0 0.32 0

Registered Copyright TXu 512 154; March 20, 1992 30476.5 30.78 0.32 0 55 Amundi

You may use it for free for private use. 31303 30.78 0.32 0 0

Commercial use needs an appropriate license. 31303 31.1 0 0 0

32043.5 31.1 0 0 62 Prudential Financial

More Exceltemplates: 32'784 31.1 0 0 0

https://bengin.net/bes/vector14_e.html 32'784 31 0 0 0

https://bengin.net/bes/basic_master_e.html 33223.5 31 0 0 70 AXA Group

33'663 31 0 0 0

33'663 31 0 6.72 0

33939 31 6.72 0 75 Morgan Stanley

34'215 31 6.72 0

34'215 31.1 0 0
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